
Course Requirements

American Institutions (AI)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    HIST 1700 American Civilization
    POLS 1100 U.S. National Government

U of U Course
    HIST 1700 American Civilization
    POLS 1100 American National Government

Quantitative Literacy (QL)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    MATH 1030 Quantitative Reasoning
    MATH 1050 College Algebra
    MATH 1060 Trigonometry
    STAT 1040 Intro to Statistics

U of U Course
    MATH 1030 Introduction to Quantitative Reasoning
    MATH 1050 College Algebra
    MATH 1060 Trigonometry
    MATH 1070 Introduction to Statistical Inference

Writing 1 (WR1)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    ENGL 1010 Intro to Writing

U of U Course
    WRTG 1010 Introduction to Academic Writing

Writing 2 (WR2)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    ENGL 2010 Intermediate Writing Humanities/Social Sciences

U of U Course
    WRTG 2010 Intermediate Writing: Academic Writing and Research

Fine Arts (FF)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    ART 1010 Intro to Visual Art
    ART 1020 Basic Drawing I for Non-Majors
    ART 1050 Photography I
    ARTH 2720 History of Art from the Renaissance
    MUSC 1010 Intro to Music
    MUSC 1030 American Popular Music
    MUSC 1100 Fundamentals of Music
    THEA 1013 Intro to Theatre
    THEA 1023 Introduction to Film

U of U Course
    ART 1010 Introduction to the Visual Arts
    ART 1020 Non-Major Basic Drawing
    ART 1050 Non-Major Darkroom Photography
    ARTH Anthropology Elective
    MUSC 1010 Introduction to Music
    MUSC 2100 History of Rock and Roll
    MUSC 1100 Elements of Music
    THEA 1013 Exploring Theatre
    FILM 1110 Introduction to Film

Humanities (HF)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    COMM 1050 Introduction to Speech Communication
    COMM 1500 Intro to Mass Communication
    COMM 2110 Interpersonal Communications
    HUM 1010 Humanities through the Arts
    PHIL 2050 Ethics and Values
    PHIL 2050G Ethics and Values

U of U Course
    COMM 2020 Communication Theory and Everyday Life
    COMM 1500 Media and Society
    COMM 2110 Introduction to Interpersonal Communication
    TRNSF University Elective
    PHIL 1000 Intro: Survery of Philosophy
    PHIL 1002 Intro: Philosophy and Issues Related to God, Faith, and Reason

Life Science (LS)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    BIOL 1010 General Biology
    BIOL 1610 College Biology I
    BIOL 1620 College Biology II

U of U Course
    BIOL 1010 Biology in the 21st Century
    BIOL 1610 Principles of Biology
    BIOL 1620 Fndamental Principles of Biology II: Evolution, Ecology & Physiology

Physical Science (PS)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    CHEM 1010 Intro to Chemistry
    GEO 1010 Intro to Geology
    METO 1010 Intro to Meteorology
    PHYS 1010 Elementary Physics

U of U Course
    CHEM 1200 Preparation for General Chemistry
    GEO 1110 Introduction to Earth Systems
    ATMOS 1010 Severe and Unusual Weather
    PHYS 1010 Elementary Physics: The Way Things Work

Social/Behavioral Science (BF)

Concurrent Enrollment Course
    ANTH 1010G Social/Cultural Anthropology
    CJ 1010 Intro to Criminal Justice
    FIN 1060 Personal Finance
    POLS 2200 Intro to Comparative Politics
    PSY 1010 General Psychology
    PSY 1100 Human Development: Lifespan
    SOC 1010 Intro to Sociology
    SOC 1200 Sociology of the Family

U of U Course
    ANTH 1010 Culture and the Human Experience
    CRIM 1010 Introduction to Criminal Justice
    FINAN 1200 Management of Personal Finance
    POLS 2200 Introdection to Comparative Politics
    PSY 1010 General Psychology
    FCS 1500 Lifespan Human Development
    SOC 1010 Introduction to Sociology
    SOC Sociology Elective
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Course Requirements

Concurrent Enrollment Course

   ANTH 1010G Social/Cultural Anthropology

    ART 1010 Intro to Visual Art

    ART 1020 Basic Drawing I for Non-Majors

    ART 1050 Photography I

    ARTH 2720 History of Art from the Renaissance

    BIOL 1010 General Biology

    BIOL 1610 College Biology I

    BIOL 1620 College Biology II

    CHEM 1010 Intro to Chemistry

    CJ 1010 Intro to Criminal Justice

    COMM 1050 Introduction to Speech Communication

    COMM 1500 Intro to Mass Communication

    COMM 2110 Interpersonal Communications

    ENGL 1010 Intro to Writing

    ENGL 2010 Intermediate Writing Humanities/Social Sciences

    FIN 1060 Personal Finance

    GEO 1010 Intro to Geology

    HIST 1700 American Civilization

    HUM 1010 Humanities through the Arts

    MATH 1030 Quantitative Reasoning

    MATH 1050 College Algebra

    MATH 1060 Trigonometry

    METO 1010 Intro to Meteorology

    MUSC 1010 Intro to Music

    MUSC 1030 American Popular Music

    MUSC 1100 Fundamentals of Music

    PHIL 2050 Ethics and Values

    PHIL 2050G Ethics and Values

    PHYS 1010 Elementary Physics

    POLS 1100 American National Government

    POLS 2200 Intro to Comparative Politics

    PSY 1010 General Psychology

    PSY 1100 Human Development: Lifespan

    SOC 1010 Intro to Sociology

    SOC 1200 Sociology of the Family

    THEA 1013 Intro to Theatre

    THEA 1023 Introduction to Film

U of U Course

    ANTH 1010 Culture and the Human Experience

    ART 1010 Introduction to the Visual Arts

    ART 1020 Non-Major Basic Drawing

    ART 1050 Non-Major Darkroom Photography

    ARTH Anthropology Elective

    BIOL 1010 Biology in the 21st Century

    BIOL 1610 Principles of Biology

    BIOL 1620 Fndamental Principles of Biology II: Evolution, Ecology & Physiology

    CHEM 1200 Preparation for General Chemistry

    CRIM 1010 Introduction to Criminal Justice

    COMM 2020 Communication Theory and Everyday Life

    COMM 1500 Media and Society

    COMM 2110 Introduction to Interpersonal Communication

    WRTG 1010 Introduction to Academic Writing

    WRTG 2010 Intermediate Writing: Academic Writing and Research

    FINAN 1200 Management of Personal Finance

    GEO 1110 Introduction to Earth Systems

    HIST 1700 American Civilization

    TRNSF University Elective

    MATH 1030 Introduction to Quantitative Reasoning

    MATH 1050 College Algebra

    MATH 1060 Trigonometry

    ATMOS 1010 Severe and Unusual Weather

    MUSC 1010 Introduction to Music

    MUSC 2100 History of Rock and Roll

    MUSC 1100 Elements of Music

    PHIL 1000 Intro: Survery of Philosophy

    PHIL 1002 Intro: Philosophy and Issues Related to God, Faith, and Reason

   PHYS 1010 Elementary Physics: The Way Things Work

    POLS 1100 U.S. National Government

    POLS 2200 Introdection to Comparative Politics

    PSY 1010 General Psychology

    FCS 1500 Lifespan Human Development

    SOC 1010 Introduction to Sociology

    SOC Sociology Elective

    THEA 1013 Exploring Theatre

    FILM 1110 Introduction to Film
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